
CANYON CUSTOMER SPECIALSCANYON CUSTOMER SPECIALS
15th September 2022 - 14th November 2022

Est. 1971

Teamwork Makes The Dream Work

NameCanyon
Code

CUST PRICE
Incl. VAT DISCOUNT

 R 190.08

R 148.68

R 84.00

R 172.96

20 %

20 %

20 %

20 %

98326 Omega Plex 60s Caps

Vitamin C 500 mg with Rosehips 60s

Cal-C-Mag  60s                          

Seacare Hand & Body Lotion 250 ml

HX214

HX209

98028

- ---

CANYON CUSTOMER SPECIALSCANYON CUSTOMER SPECIALS
15th August - 14th October 2022

COPYRIGHT INZPIRE PTY Ltd © 2022

Constellation House, No.: 6 Sunpark, 178 Smit Street, 
Fairland, 2030, Johannesburg, South Africa

www.canyon.co.za

NameCanyon
Code

CUST PRICE
Incl. VAT DISCOUNT

 R 198.58

R 110.59

R 344.74

R 141.70

10 %

20 %

20 %

20 %

98428 Digestive Optimiser 60s

Multicom Herbal Cough Syrup 100 ml

Everyday Immuno Fix Syrup 250 ml

Everyday Immunoguard  60s                        

98620

AM50

AM50

- ---


