

Teamwork Makes The Dream Work



CANYON CUSTOMER SPECIALS



15th September 2022 - 14th November 2022

Canyon Code	Name	CUST PRICE Incl. VAT	DISCOUNT
98326	Omega Plex 60s Caps	R 190.08	20 %
HX214	Vitamin C 500 mg with Rosehips 60s	R 148.68	20 %
HX209	Seacare Hand & Body Lotion 250 ml	R 84.00	20 %
98028	Cal-C-Mag 60s	R 172.96	20 %
_	-	-	-

CANYON CUSTOMER SPECIALS (



15th August - 14th October 2022

Canyon Code	Name	CUST PRICE Incl. VAT	DISCOUNT
98428	Digestive Optimiser 60s	R 198.58	10 %
98620	Multicom Herbal Cough Syrup 100 ml	R 110.59	20 %
AM50	Everyday Immunoguard 60s	R 344.74	20 %
AM50	Everyday Immuno Fix Syrup 250 ml	R 141.70	20 %
-	-	-	-

Constellation House, No.: 6 Sunpark, 178 Smit Street, Fairland, 2030, Johannesburg, South Africa www.canyon.co.za

